DISTRICT COURT, COUNTY OF DOUGLA	AS,
STATE OF COLORADO	
Court Address: Douglas County Justice Co	nut au
Court Address: Douglas County Justice Ce 4000 Justice Way, Suite 20	l l
Castle Rock, Colorado 801	
IN RE:	
THE MATTER OF THE STERLING RAN	
COLORADO METROPOLITAN DISTRIC	, I
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF CO	LORADO
Attorneys for the District:	
Cameron J. Richards, Esq.	▲ COURT USE ONLY ▲
General Counsel	a cooki ose onei a
STERLING RANCH COLORADO	
METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NO. 7	
8155 Piney River Ave., Ste. 150	Case Number: 2013CV30443
Littleton, CO 80125	
Ph: (303) 902-5719 E-mail:	
cameron.richards@sterlingranchcab.com	Division: 5
Atty. Reg.#: 45032	Division. 5
	F OFFICE
	SMETHILLS O MAY 2027
TERW TC	VIVIA I 2027
that I will support the Constitution of the Unit and the laws of the State of Colorado, and will	swear, Maffirm, or Iswear by the everliving Good ed States, the Constitution of the State of Colorado faithfully perform the duties of the office of Director District No. 7 upon which I am about to enter to the HAROLD SMETHILLS
STATE OF COLORADO)	
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS) ss.	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12 ¹² de Havold R. Smethills, Jr.	ay of M(N) , 2023 by
SEAL (if notary public) By	v: Molly K. Bolm (Notary/Chair)
MOLLY K BOLIN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO	

NOTARY ID 20214026045 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 30, 2025